
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0500472 1 JAGAR NATH JAI PRAKASH 07:14:53:200 07:20:28:0 4 00:05:34:800 Q

2 1113135 2 ARVIND KUMAR NAIPAL

SINGH
07:14:53:600 07:20:31:750 4 00:05:38:150 Q

3 0172144 3 SATISH KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN
07:14:53:550 07:20:15:200 4 00:05:21:650 Q

4 1697200 4 PRADEEP KUMAR

HARPHOOL SINGH
07:14:53:750 07:20:48:350 4 00:05:54:600 Q

5 1017671 5 CHANDAN KUMAR SURESH

BAITHA
07:14:54:0 07:20:19:350 4 00:05:25:350 Q

6 1104537 10 AJAY KUMAR PASWAN DEOKI

NANDAN MAJHI
07:14:54:0 07:20:40:100 4 00:05:46:100 Q

7 1394342 14 KARMVIR SINGH HARPAL

SINGH
07:14:55:350 07:20:39:750 4 00:05:44:400 Q

8 1674189 16 NEERAJ KUMAR ATAR SINGH 07:14:55:200 07:20:30:200 4 00:05:35:0 Q

9 0382589 17 RANJIT DAS BISHNU DAS 07:14:57:450 07:20:48:150 4 00:05:50:700 Q

10 0138216 19 SACHIN CHANDER PAL 07:14:55:700 07:20:32:500 4 00:05:36:800 Q

11 0423103 21 RAVI KUMAR SACHIDA NAND

CHOUDHARY
07:14:54:300 07:20:17:400 4 00:05:23:100 Q

12 0220350 26 SUSHIL KUMAR GURU

CHARAN
07:14:54:450 07:20:30:650 4 00:05:36:200 Q

13 0466415 27 RAMESH SINGH KAILASH

SINGH
07:14:55:850 07:20:30:850 4 00:05:35:0 Q

14 1031566 28 AMRENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH

PASWAN
07:14:55:700 07:20:25:250 4 00:05:29:550 Q

15 1578005 29 PRABHAT KUMAR CHETRAM 07:14:55:900 07:20:34:200 4 00:05:38:300 Q

16 1207643 32 LAV KUMAR RAMESH

CHANDRA
07:14:54:600 07:20:21:900 4 00:05:27:300 Q

17 0737008 35 MRITUNJAY KUMAR PASWAN

RAJENDRA PASWAN
07:14:55:850 07:20:37:50 4 00:05:41:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1690089 39 PRAVEEN KUMAR BECHAN

RAJAK
07:14:58:250 07:20:19:900 4 00:05:21:650 Q

19 0992450 42 BHIM RAM HARI KRIPAL RAM 07:14:55:350 07:20:33:250 4 00:05:37:900 Q

20 1122167 43 BALRAM KUMAR RAJENDRA

PASWAN
07:14:54:50 07:20:22:650 4 00:05:28:600 Q

21 0490358 48 RAKESH KUMAR BALVEER

SINGH
07:14:58:450 07:20:50:500 4 00:05:52:50 Q

22 1216714 49 KUSHAL PAL GULSHAN

SINGH
07:14:55:350 07:20:43:750 4 00:05:48:400 Q

23 1381060 57 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BHOLARAM
07:14:56:850 07:20:55:450 4 00:05:58:600 Q

24 0968690 66 AJAY VEER SWAMI DEEN 07:14:56:500 07:20:19:750 4 00:05:23:250 Q

25 1313990 91 KUNDAN KUMAR CHANDAN K

C LALA DAS
07:14:59:750 07:20:57:200 4 00:05:57:450 Q

26 0425716 93 RANJEET PASWAN

SHALIGRAM PASWAN
07:14:55:200 07:20:35:350 4 00:05:40:150 Q

27 0105640 94 SHYAM PASWAN HARENDRA

PASWAN
07:14:59:850 07:20:52:500 4 00:05:52:650 Q

28 1596362 96 GAUTAM KUMAR TARNI

PASWAN
07:14:55:250 07:20:18:950 4 00:05:23:700 Q

29 1680056 97 GAURAV KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
07:15:04:200 07:20:37:400 4 00:05:33:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0010709 54 SANDEEP KUMAR KARAM

SINGH
08:19:29:300 08:25:25:650 4 00:05:56:350 Q

2 0753654 64 MUNEESH KUMAR RAM

AUTAR
08:19:29:550 08:25:15:0 4 00:05:45:450 Q

3 0174257 69 SANJEEV KUMAR NANHE

SINGH
08:19:28:450 08:25:26:550 4 00:05:58:100 Q

4 0384555 70 RAM KUMAR PASWAN

NARESH PASWAN
08:19:29:350 08:25:17:150 4 00:05:47:800 Q

5 1410003 79 DEVENDRA KUMAR JAGBEER

SINGH
08:19:33:200 08:25:26:650 4 00:05:53:450 Q

6 1007489 84 ANIL KUMAR RAM RAM

SURAT RAM
08:19:30:600 08:25:18:450 4 00:05:47:850 Q

7 1106267 86 ANAND KUMAR RUDAL

PASWAN
08:19:30:850 08:25:02:50 4 00:05:31:200 Q

8 0764110 102 MANENDRA KUMAR RAMESH

PASWAN
08:19:30:950 08:25:01:850 4 00:05:30:900 Q

9 0132951 105 SUNIL MANGHI KARU

MANGHI
08:19:31:250 08:25:25:950 4 00:05:54:700 Q

10 0743024 256 VEERENDRA KUMAR BABU

LAL
08:19:32:650 08:25:17:550 4 00:05:44:900 Q

11 1677391 258 OM PRAKASH SHIVJEE RAM 08:19:31:700 08:25:30:850 4 00:05:59:150 Q

12 0182464 259 SATISH KUMAR DHARAM

SINGH
08:19:30:750 08:25:15:200 4 00:05:44:450 Q

13 1060843 260 ANUJ KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDAR CHAUDHARY
08:19:31:700 08:25:31:700 4 00:06:00:0 Q

14 0317268 267 JAY SINGH ASHAY RAM 08:19:33:0 08:25:16:800 4 00:05:43:800 Q

15 0936411 268 ANUJ KUMAR JAIPALSINGH 08:19:31:350 08:25:25:450 4 00:05:54:100 Q

16 0107231 269 SATYAM KUMAR MANOHAR

RAJAK
08:19:32:300 08:25:17:650 4 00:05:45:350 Q

17 0010500 270 SONOO KUMAR DHRAMVEER 08:19:31:850 08:25:25:150 4 00:05:53:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1658739 107 PRAMOD KUMAR SURESH

CHANDRA
08:31:58:950 08:37:12:200 4 00:05:13:250 Q

2 1360855 110 HEMRAJ SINGH MUNNE

SINGH
08:31:58:200 08:37:38:300 4 00:05:40:100 Q

3 1036672 119 BAIDHNATH KUMAR BINOD

PASWAN
08:31:59:600 08:37:29:300 4 00:05:29:700 Q

4 1520590 120 NEETU KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL
08:32:03:450 08:37:56:450 4 00:05:53:0 Q

5 1111503 122 AKASH KUMAR NAND LAL 08:31:58:950 08:37:43:250 4 00:05:44:300 Q

6 0410899 125 ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN

SONE LAL PASWAN
08:31:59:400 08:37:43:450 4 00:05:44:50 Q

7 1043208 239 ANUJ KUMAR GITA RAM 08:31:59:700 08:37:33:550 4 00:05:33:850 Q

8 0193294 277 SUGANDH KUMAR RAMJI

PASWAN
08:31:58:950 08:37:37:0 4 00:05:38:50 Q

9 0308966 278 RAJENDRA SINGH CHAMAN

SINGH
08:31:59:400 08:37:28:700 4 00:05:29:300 Q

10 1601425 279 PINTU KUMAR RAMNATH

CHOUDHARY
08:32:00:350 08:37:58:250 4 00:05:57:900 Q

11 1069544 281 ASHWANI DHARAM SINGH 08:31:58:550 08:37:25:800 4 00:05:27:250 Q

12 0480020 284 RAVI PASWAN GARIVAN

PASWAN
08:32:00:0 08:37:28:400 4 00:05:28:400 Q

13 0987607 285
AJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SATYANARAYAN

CHOUDHARY

08:31:59:0 08:37:48:850 4 00:05:49:850 Q

14 0648743 292 VEER BAHADUR JAGDISH

SINGH
08:32:00:750 08:37:25:300 4 00:05:24:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0018071 133 SHAUKHEE LAL RAM SANEHI 08:52:30:700 08:58:09:400 4 00:05:38:700 Q

2 0178590 134 SUDHEER KUMAR SRI

SURESH RAM
08:52:28:550 08:58:17:50 4 00:05:48:500 Q

3 0509232 136 RAVI KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN RAUT
08:52:27:0 08:58:21:350 4 00:05:54:350 Q

4 1008360 137 ANKESH KUMAR RAMPRIT

PASWAN
08:52:27:950 08:58:24:600 4 00:05:56:650 Q

5 0453122 139 RAKESH KUMAR GURU

PRASAD
08:52:27:50 08:57:54:650 4 00:05:27:600 Q

6 0144556 142 SUMIT KUMAR KALYAN

RAMESH CHAND
08:52:29:100 08:58:26:450 4 00:05:57:350 Q

7 0144195 144 SUNIL KUMAR SUNDAR

PASWAN
08:52:27:400 08:58:06:150 4 00:05:38:750 Q

8 1574209 145 PRAKASH GAURAV VED

PRAKASH
08:52:27:650 08:57:56:350 4 00:05:28:700 Q

9 1056428 147 AMAR KUMAR HARE

KRISHNA DEO PRASAD
08:52:30:50 08:58:06:800 4 00:05:36:750 Q

10 1703644 148 PANKAJ KUMAR DHURI

RAVIDAS
08:52:27:900 08:57:58:250 4 00:05:30:350 Q

11 1613597 149 NAVEEN KUMAR SURESH

RAM
08:52:29:850 08:58:13:100 4 00:05:43:250 Q

12 0169026 151 SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK

SHYAM RAJAK
08:52:27:100 08:58:14:750 4 00:05:47:650 Q

13 0308074 152 RAHUL KUMAR SWARAJ

SINGH
08:52:29:400 08:58:03:950 4 00:05:34:550 Q

14 0371124 157 RAHUL SRIVAS SHYAM

BEHARI
08:52:31:100 08:58:20:300 4 00:05:49:200 Q

15 0196062 159 SHIV KUMAR MUNNA LAL 08:52:28:200 08:57:51:950 4 00:05:23:750 Q

16 0981449 206 AZAD AHIRWAR BALKISHAN 08:52:30:800 08:57:35:50 4 00:05:04:250 Q

17 0075148 209 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMESH 08:52:29:850 08:58:03:750 4 00:05:33:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHAND

18 1065618 214 AKSHYA KUMAR ARJUN

RAVIDAS
08:52:29:0 08:58:20:950 4 00:05:51:950 Q

19 1575822 216 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAVI

KUMAR
08:52:27:350 08:57:33:750 4 00:05:06:400 Q

20 1648860 221 YOGESH KUMAR PREM

CHAND
08:52:27:400 08:58:14:550 4 00:05:47:150 Q

21 0753623 229 MANOJ KUMAR RAM LAKHAN 08:52:30:0 08:58:28:500 4 00:05:58:500 Q

22 0489106 233 RANDHIR KUMAR CHULHAY

PASWAN
08:52:28:700 08:58:13:50 4 00:05:44:350 Q

23 0197327 238 SHER PAL MALKHAN SINGH 08:52:29:550 08:58:20:500 4 00:05:50:950 Q

24 0759992 240 MANOJ KUMAR SRI AJAB

SINGH
08:52:29:100 08:57:50:150 4 00:05:21:50 Q

25 1647111 242 GAURAV KUMAR CHHOTEY

RAM
08:52:27:450 08:57:48:800 4 00:05:21:350 Q

26 1386464 293 LAL BAHADUR RAM VIGAU

RAM
08:52:30:500 08:58:04:750 4 00:05:34:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0382728 113 RAJESH KUMAR RAVIDAS

KRISHN MOHAN RAVIDAS
09:11:37:150 09:17:07:750 4 00:05:30:600 Q

2 0142088 154 SURENDRA KUMAR

BALESHWER RAM
09:11:36:550 09:17:09:300 4 00:05:32:750 Q

3 0363847 155 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM

SINGH
09:11:36:800 09:17:15:250 4 00:05:38:450 Q

4 1075833 158 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
09:11:36:800 09:17:19:650 4 00:05:42:850 Q

5 0228054 162 SANJEEV KUMAR KARESHAN 09:11:36:850 09:17:20:700 4 00:05:43:850 Q

6 0184881 164 SUSHIL KUMAR MOLAK RAM 09:11:37:50 09:17:28:100 4 00:05:51:50 Q

7 0996058 166 CHANDRA MANI BHARTI

PRAYAG PASWAN
09:11:37:800 09:17:26:450 4 00:05:48:650 Q

8 1064460 167 AKHLESH KUMAR LAKHAN

SINGH
09:11:37:650 09:17:12:350 4 00:05:34:700 Q

9 1396456 172 LALAN KUMAR RAM NANU

LAL RAM
09:11:37:800 09:17:11:300 4 00:05:33:500 Q

10 0685524 174 MUKESH KUMAR RAVIDAS

KRISHNA RAVIDS
09:11:38:250 09:17:26:750 4 00:05:48:500 Q

11 1141326 175 BANTOO KUMAR PREM

SHANKAR
09:11:37:800 09:16:46:400 4 00:05:08:600 Q

12 0103039 177 SANJEEV KUMAR KEDAR

CHOUDHARY
09:11:38:150 09:17:37:850 4 00:05:59:700 Q

13 0961934 179 BHIM KUMAR GAUR RAM

RAKSHA GAUR
09:11:38:250 09:17:26:950 4 00:05:48:700 Q

14 0960166 183 AJAY PRATAP SOHAN LAL 09:11:38:400 09:17:08:350 4 00:05:29:950 Q

15 0605841 185 VIRENDRA SINGH NANHE

MAL
09:11:38:700 09:17:15:900 4 00:05:37:200 Q

16 0468860 187 JITENDRA KUMAR KAMLESH

KUMAR
09:11:38:950 09:17:05:0 4 00:05:26:50 Q

17 0725357 200 VINOD KUMAR PASWAN 09:11:39:600 09:16:45:200 4 00:05:05:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHANDESHWAR PASWAN

18 1226131 204 KAILASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
09:11:39:150 09:17:11:950 4 00:05:32:800 Q

19 0613600 295 VIRENDRA KUMAR AMAR

SINGH
09:11:38:750 09:17:35:850 4 00:05:57:100 Q

20 0009706 296 SOHANVEER BHAGWAN

SINGH
09:11:39:600 09:17:12:500 4 00:05:32:900 Q

21 1286746 297 KUMAR GAURAV YOGENRA

RAM
09:11:39:900 09:17:18:150 4 00:05:38:250 Q

22 1503556 300 NIRMAL KUMAR SHIV

MANGAL
09:11:39:950 09:17:13:800 4 00:05:33:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1610997 95
GAUTAM KUMAR

CHOUDHARY TARNI PRASAD

CHOUDHARY

09:28:07:250 09:33:44:750 4 00:05:37:500 Q

2 0448555 115 RAVI KUMAR PREM KISHORE 09:28:07:450 09:34:00:900 4 00:05:53:450 Q

3 1355405 138 DHARMENDRA SINGH

KISHAN SINGH
09:28:07:300 09:33:46:800 4 00:05:39:500 Q

4 1685565 189 PANKAJ KUMAR SUNDER LAL 09:28:07:150 09:34:04:300 4 00:05:57:150 Q

5 0077880 201 SUSHIL KUMAR NAINPAL

SINGH
09:28:07:550 09:34:00:600 4 00:05:53:50 Q

6 0134303 213 SANJEET KUMAR RAM SITO

RAM
09:28:08:500 09:33:33:450 4 00:05:24:950 Q

7 1051000 326 AJEET KUMAR JITTOO RAM 09:28:07:550 09:33:44:450 4 00:05:36:900 Q

8 0061517 352 SANJAY KUMAR BRIJLAL 09:28:08:100 09:33:54:750 4 00:05:46:650 Q

9 1660790 368 PRASHANT KUMAR

TRIBHUWAN NATH
09:28:08:0 09:33:26:950 4 00:05:18:950 Q

10 1501746 369 OM KUMAR KABOOL SINGH 09:28:09:450 09:33:41:750 4 00:05:32:300 Q

11 1526044 383 NABAB SINGH BHARTI SHREE

NARESH PAL
09:28:08:450 09:33:58:50 4 00:05:49:600 Q

12 0067089 601 SANDEEP KUMAR KAILASH

CHAND
09:28:10:450 09:33:57:500 4 00:05:47:50 Q

13 0429056 603 RAJESH PASWAN RAMDEO

PASWAN
09:28:08:300 09:33:50:150 4 00:05:41:850 Q

14 0160980 616 SUNEEL RAJAK MADAN LAL 09:28:09:450 09:34:06:300 4 00:05:56:850 Q

15 1580861 624 PRABHASH KUMAR DAS

KAILASH DAS
09:28:09:850 09:33:40:850 4 00:05:31:0 Q

16 1687591 650 PRAMOD KUMAR

OMPRAKASH
09:28:10:150 09:34:00:250 4 00:05:50:100 Q

17 1713577 665 NIRBHAY SINGH SUNDAR LAL 09:28:10:750 09:34:01:750 4 00:05:51:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1363914 667 TARKESHWAR KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR
09:28:08:450 09:33:43:650 4 00:05:35:200 Q

19 0541166 669 RAJ KISHOR DAS BUDHAN

RAVIDAS
09:28:08:600 09:33:47:400 4 00:05:38:800 Q

20 0194964 675 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJKISHOR

PRASAD
09:28:09:250 09:33:45:0 4 00:05:35:750 Q

21 0713870 677 VIJAY SINGH VINAY KUMAR 09:28:11:200 09:33:43:800 4 00:05:32:600 Q

22 1230843 678 DAVENDRA KUMAR ATMA

RAM
09:28:11:800 09:34:02:900 4 00:05:51:100 Q

23 0488981 685 RAVI CHANDRA VEER SINGH

CHANDRA
09:28:11:850 09:34:01:200 4 00:05:49:350 Q

24 1063142 692 ABHILAS KUMAR MAM

CHAND SINGH
09:28:11:250 09:34:01:50 4 00:05:49:800 Q

25 0602711 693 VIJAY KUMAR RAM NARAYAN 09:28:10:150 09:34:04:100 4 00:05:53:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1691919 170 PAWAN KUMAR JAGPAL 09:48:28:0 09:54:11:400 4 00:05:43:400 Q

2 1668688 172 PREM CHANDRA AMRIT LAL 09:48:28:700 09:54:26:400 4 00:05:57:700 Q

3 0376476 177 ROHITASH HEMSINGH 09:48:28:950 09:54:09:600 4 00:05:40:650 Q

4 1071115 179 ANIL KUMAR VEDPRAKASH 09:48:29:850 09:54:08:600 4 00:05:38:750 Q

5 0975852 182 AWESH KUMAR GAUTAM

SURENDER KUMAR
09:48:29:400 09:54:01:350 4 00:05:31:950 Q

6 0700131 184 VED PAL NARESH KUMAR 09:48:29:350 09:53:56:900 4 00:05:27:550 Q

7 1107301 185 AMAN KUMAR ASHARPHY

PASWAN
09:48:29:550 09:54:05:900 4 00:05:36:350 Q

8 1048955 188 ARVIND KUMAR SHYAM N

JAISWAR
09:48:29:350 09:54:16:800 4 00:05:47:450 Q

9 0221109 191 SONU SUKH VIR SINGH 09:48:29:500 09:54:08:900 4 00:05:39:400 Q

10 0600849 195 VIJAY KUMAR CHANDRAPAL

SINGH
09:48:29:900 09:53:56:250 4 00:05:26:350 Q

11 1710631 197 GAUTAM KUMAR VINOD

PASWAN
09:48:30:850 09:54:20:350 4 00:05:49:500 Q

12 0926039 198 AMIT KUMAR PREM SINGH 09:48:30:300 09:54:15:400 4 00:05:45:100 Q

13 0230546 200 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJA

RAM
09:48:30:650 09:54:22:700 4 00:05:52:50 Q

14 0467564 308 RAM KESH RAM LAKHAN 09:48:30:650 09:54:03:300 4 00:05:32:650 Q

15 0189338 331 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAVI

SHANKAR PRASAD
09:48:31:150 09:54:00:250 4 00:05:29:100 Q

16 1516683 337 PADAM SINGH RAM NATH 09:48:31:50 09:54:17:900 4 00:05:46:850 Q

17 0305725 617 RISHI PAL SINGH JAGDEESH

SINGH
09:48:32:850 09:54:32:450 4 00:05:59:600 Q

18 0521950 623 RAJESH KUMAR NARAYAN 09:48:31:100 09:54:09:800 4 00:05:38:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAM

19 1362232 643 KULDEEP SINGH DAYA RAM

SINGH
09:48:31:400 09:53:58:900 4 00:05:27:500 Q

20 0744674 664 VIPIN KUMAR PRATAP SINGH 09:48:31:950 09:54:18:200 4 00:05:46:250 Q

21 1066160 666 ABINASH KUMAR GANURI

PASWAN
09:48:32:250 09:54:29:250 4 00:05:57:0 Q

22 0107997 687 SUMAN KUMAR EKADASHI

RAM
09:48:32:550 09:54:19:300 4 00:05:46:750 Q

23 0089573 691 SATENDRA KUMAR PASWAN

SIHESHWAR PASWAN
09:48:31:550 09:54:00:150 4 00:05:28:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1635398 110 PRADEEP KUMAR BALDEO

PRASAD
10:03:48:150 10:09:20:350 4 00:05:32:200 Q

2 0312992 111 JAGDISH KUMAR

ROOPCHAND
10:03:48:300 10:09:36:500 4 00:05:48:200 Q

3 0492285 113 RAHUL RAV AANAND

RAMESH SINGH
10:03:48:800 10:09:27:700 4 00:05:38:900 Q

4 1260956 114 HARI LAL RAM MANI ADIVASI 10:03:49:0 10:09:22:250 4 00:05:33:250 Q

5 0157171 117 SONI KUMAR PAHAL SINGH 10:03:48:750 10:09:36:400 4 00:05:47:650 Q

6 0425766 119 RANJAY KUMAR ALE

RAMJATAN CHOUDHARY
10:03:49:50 10:09:12:800 4 00:05:23:750 Q

7 1506452 123 GAJENDRA SINGH

MAHENDRA PAL
10:03:48:500 10:09:39:350 4 00:05:50:850 Q

8 0470295 124 RAJ KUMAR RAM RAMKRIT

RAM
10:03:49:0 10:09:35:700 4 00:05:46:700 Q

9 1649094 129 PADAM SINGH YASH PAL

SINGH
10:03:49:400 10:09:04:850 4 00:05:15:450 Q

10 0738313 137 MUNINDRA KUMAR RAMESH

CHAUDHARI
10:03:49:450 10:09:08:400 4 00:05:18:950 Q

11 1218665 142 HEM SINGH VIJAY PAL 10:03:51:500 10:09:30:850 4 00:05:39:350 Q

12 0522963 143 JITENDRA KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
10:03:50:250 10:09:27:500 4 00:05:37:250 Q

13 1100024 145 ANIL KUMAR TILAKOO RAM 10:03:50:550 10:09:35:700 4 00:05:45:150 Q

14 1632586 150 NAND KISHOR KUMAR

NATHUNI PASWAN
10:03:50:150 10:09:25:550 4 00:05:35:400 Q

15 0759694 152 VIDYANAND KUMAR

MITHILESH CHOUDHARY
10:03:50:850 10:09:12:650 4 00:05:21:800 Q

16 0914372 154 AMIT SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH 10:03:51:850 10:09:30:850 4 00:05:39:0 Q

17 1386450 165 KUSHAL PAL SINGH ATAR

SINGH
10:03:51:350 10:09:20:550 4 00:05:29:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0196330 166 SONU KUMAR UMESH RAJAK 10:03:52:50 10:09:50:550 4 00:05:58:500 Q

19 0933245 169 ADESH KUMAR TILAK RAM 10:03:51:750 10:09:47:450 4 00:05:55:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0721775 2 MUKESH KUMAR MAHESH

KUMAR
10:20:51:150 10:26:44:650 4 00:05:53:500 Q

2 0925120 7 AKHILESH VERMA LALA RAM 10:20:50:900 10:26:41:800 4 00:05:50:900 Q

3 1574559 9 YOGENDRA KUMAR OM

SINGH
10:20:51:950 10:26:42:450 4 00:05:50:500 Q

4 0027040 34 SHASHI BHUSHAN BALWANT

SINGH
10:20:51:0 10:26:43:600 4 00:05:52:600 Q

5 0645907 86 MANOJ KUMAR VINOD

KUMAR
10:20:52:250 10:26:38:750 4 00:05:46:500 Q

6 0751199 101 VIPIN KUMAR RISHI PAL

SINGH
10:20:51:750 10:26:34:650 4 00:05:42:900 Q

7 1569236 103 PRAVESH KUMAR DHARAM

PAL
10:20:52:550 10:26:47:750 4 00:05:55:200 Q

8 0970943 108 ACHHE LAL CHANDRA BALI 10:20:52:750 10:26:41:900 4 00:05:49:150 Q

9 0902439 123 ASHISH KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
10:20:51:850 10:26:38:150 4 00:05:46:300 Q

10 0187934 132 SAVIN KUMAR ROHTASH

SINGH
10:20:52:150 10:26:39:650 4 00:05:47:500 Q

11 0734323 211 MOOLCHAND RAM SINGH 10:20:52:800 10:26:49:50 4 00:05:56:250 Q

12 0316664 237 RAVINDER KUMAR SH RAMU 10:20:52:850 10:26:50:650 4 00:05:57:800 Q

13 1102335 322 ABHASH KUMAR RAJAK RAM

NARAYAN BAISHYANTRY
10:20:53:350 10:26:52:400 4 00:05:59:50 Q

14 1211512 676 KISHAN LAL SUKHI RAM 10:20:52:750 10:26:49:450 4 00:05:56:700 Q

15 0027024 680 SONU KUMAR RISHIPAL

SINGH
10:20:52:500 10:26:11:850 4 00:05:19:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Lucknow / 261012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0461963 41 RAJKUMAR RAJPAL 07:15:01:400 07:20:50:750 4 00:05:49:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


